
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
Oregon Court Reporters Association May 4, 2024 Online via Zoom ORCRA Spring Seminar Kelly Ellmore 0.600 antrimcourtreporting@gmail.com

Charest Legal Solutions May 4, 2024 Online via Zoom Margie Wakeman Wells – Punctuation Patricia Bentley 0.200 patricia.bentley@CharestLS.com
North Carolina Court Reporters Association May 4-5, 2024 Raleigh, NC NCCRA 2024 Spring Conference Karen Kidwell 1.050 kkdwll@aol.com

Idaho Supreme Court Court Reporting Services May 6-7, 2024 Boise, ID Idaho Court Reporter Conference 2024 Nick Schulz 1.025 nschulz@idcourts.net
Oklahoma Court Reporters Association May 17-18, 2024 Tulsa, OK OKCRA 2024 Annual Convention Cyndi Larimer 1.050 clarimercsr@gmail.com

California Court Reporters Association May 18, 2024 Online via Zoom
Realtime Hacks, Tricks & Tips for Case 
Catalyst Becky Denhalter 0.200 events@cal-ccra.org

Veritext Legal Solutions May 21, 2024 Online via Zoom Hybrid Depositions for Videographers Katie Dodd 0.150 kdodd@veritext.com
Veritext Legal Solutions May 23, 2024 Online via Zoom Hybrid Depositions for Reporters Katie Dodd 0.150 kdodd@veritext.com
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
South Dakota Court Reporters Association Jun 13-14, 2024 Pierre, SD SDCRA Summer Seminar Lisa Carlson 0.700 lisa.carlson@ujs.state.sd.us
Florida Court Reporters Association Jun 21-23, 2024 Sarasota, FL 2024 FLCRA Annual Convention Amelia Schneider 1.700 amelia@fcraonline.org
Veritext Legal Solutions Jun 25, 2024 Online via Zoom Social Media for Partners Katie Dodd 0.100 kdodd@veritext.com
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail

Los Angeles County Court Reporters Association July 13, 2024 Online via GoToWebinar
Grammar: Commas, Sentences, 
Semicolons, and More Michele Hyson 0.200 info@laccra.org

Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail

Veritext Legal Solutions Sep 24, 2024 Online via Zoom Data Security Ethics and Best Practices Katie Dodd 0.150 kdodd@veritext.com

Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
Los Angeles County Court Reporters Association Oct 5, 2024 Online via GoToWebinar Writing Short Part 2 and Macros Too! Michele Hyson 0.200 info@laccra.org

J
U
N

J
U
L

S
E
P

O
C
T

M
A
Y

NCRA Approved Events

published 5/3/2024


